
Vapi - Asansol Special Fare Special/09123 - Exp - WR 
VAPI/Vapi to ASN/Asansol Junction 

40h 0m - 2040 km - 27 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VAPI Vapi 15:00 0 1 0 63 27 WR
2 BL Valsad 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 26 65 14 WR
3 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 16:30 16:35 5m 0 1 91 16 49 WR
4 ST Surat 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 95 55 59 WR
5 SYN Sayan 17:10 17:12 2m 0 1 109 78 22 WR
6 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 145 43 20 WR
7 BH Bharuch Junction 17:55 17:57 2m 0 1 154 58 WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 19:10 19:20 10m 0 1 225 44 36 WR
9 GDA Godhra Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 299 76 119 WR
10 DHD Dahod 22:00 22:02 2m 0 1 372 46 312 WR
11 RTM Ratlam Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 486 70 494 WR
12 NAD Nagda Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 0 2 527 51 469 WR
13 UJN Ujjain Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 582 50 492 WR
14 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 755 50 519 WCR
15 BINA Bina Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 0 2 902 53 411 WCR
16 SGO Saugor 10:35 10:40 5m 0 2 977 54 513 WCR
17 DMO Damoh 12:05 12:10 5m 0 2 1054 60 WCR
18 KMZ Katni Murwara 14:00 14:05 5m 0 2 1163 60 WCR
19 STA Satna Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 2 1263 47 315 WCR
20 MKP Manikpur Junction 17:30 17:35 5m 0 2 1340 58 243 NCR
21 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
19:10 19:15 5m 0 2 1433 43 95 NCR

22 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

22:35 22:45 10m 0 2 1576 68 79 ECR

23 SSM Sasaram Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 0 3 1679 72 108 ECR
24 DOS Dehri On Sone 00:35 00:37 2m 0 3 1696 70 108 ECR
25 GAYA Gaya Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 3 1781 66 109 ECR
26 KQR Koderma Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 3 1859 91 397 ECR
27 PNME Parasnath 04:00 04:05 5m 0 3 1934 41 278 ECR
28 DHN Dhanbad Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 3 1982 35 232 ECR
29 ASN Asansol Junction 07:00 0 3 2040 - 106 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (10:52)

Jun 01 2024 (10:52)

1

1


